GPE-X323 Series
GPE-X323 Series Simply  Reliable
The GPE-X323 series is cutting edge, economical linear DC Power supplies. The GPE-X323
series features output power from 192 to 217 watts, three independent isolated output
channels (for GPE-3323), high resolution, low noise, high reliability, and compact size.
The GPE-X323 series has a built-in digital panel control design to replace conventional
control method. This unique design allows the GPE-X323 series linear DC power supply to
provide users with more efficient functionalities, including set view and key lock so as to

GPE-3323  3 Channels, 217W Linear DC Power Supply
GPE-4323  4 Channels, 212W Linear DC Power Supply
ORDERING INFORMATION
User Manual (CD) x 1 ; Power Cord x 1
GPE-1326 Test Lead GTL-104A x 1; GTL-105 x 1 ; or European GTL-204A x 1, GTL-203A x1
GPE-2323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2; or European GTL-204A x 2
GPE-3323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 3; or European GTL-204A x 3
GPE-4323 Test Lead GTL-104A x 2; GTL-105A x 2 or European GTL-204A x 2, GTL-203A x 2
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
OUTPUT MODE Number of Channel
Voltage